DATE

05.01.23
09.01.23
13.01.23
20.01.23

ITEM

Toaster

Office mobile top up

Items for Tea, Toast and Talk
Items for Tea, Toast and Talk

COMPANY
Amazon
Giff Gaff
Morrison
Morrisons

COST HEADING NET
Events - Cllr Boylan Ward Fund  £29.17
Office mobile/broadband £10.00

Events - Cllr Boylan Ward Fund  £10.60
Events - Cllr Boylan Ward Fund £3.23

VAT

£5.83

£0.00
£0.00

COST

£35.00
£10.00
£10.60

£3.23

£58.83



