DATE	ITEM	COMPANY	COST HEADING	NET	VAT	COST
05.01.23	Toaster	Amazon	Events - Cllr Boylan Ward Fund	£29.17	£5.83	£35.00
09.01.23	Office mobile top up	Giff Gaff	Office mobile/broadband	£10.00		£10.00
13.01.23	Items for Tea, Toast and Talk	Morrison	Events - Cllr Boylan Ward Fund	£10.60	£0.00	£10.60
20.01.23	Items for Tea, Toast and Talk	Morrisons	Events - Cllr Boylan Ward Fund	£3.23	£0.00	£3.23

£58.83